
24 heures Motos Circuit Bugatti - Le Mans (4.185 km)
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1 F.C.C. TSR Honda France Honda 1 EWC 781 22:58:30.296 - - 1:36.985 490 24 1:27.433

2 WEBIKE SRC KAWASAKI France TRICKSTAR Kawasaki 2 EWC 778 22:59:01.271 3 Lp. 3 Lp. 1:37.767 55 26 1:18.561

3 Suzuki Endurance Racing Team Suzuki 3 EWC 777 22:59:39.217 4 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:37.753 454 25 1:37.136

4 YART - YAMAHA Yamaha 4 EWC 776 22:59:26.860 5 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:37.178 694 27 1:17.657

5 BMW MOTORRAD WORLD ENDURANCE TEAM BMW 5 EWC 775 22:59:54.931 6 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:37.436 658 25 1:16.362

6 VRD IGOL PIERRET EXPERIENCES Yamaha 6 EWC 764 22:58:43.804 17 Lp. 11 Lp. 1:38.397 644 26 1:53.410

7 3ART BEST OF BIKE Yamaha 7 EWC 759 22:58:37.742 22 Lp. 5 Lp. 1:38.891 31 24 1:19.044

8 Wójcik Racing Team Yamaha 8 EWC DIT 757 22:58:26.879 24 Lp. 2 Lp. 1:38.374 19 28 1:34.481

9 GERT56 by GS YUASA BMW 1 SST 753 22:58:20.407 28 Lp. 4 Lp. 1:39.722 6 24 1:38.824

10 No Limits Motor Team Suzuki 2 SST DIT 748 22:57:47.019 33 Lp. 5 Lp. 1:38.997 61 25 2:11.214

11 TEAM MOTO AIN Yamaha 3 SST 746 22:59:23.095 35 Lp. 2 Lp. 1:39.373 8 27 1:12.565

12 MACO RACING Team Yamaha 9 EWC 745 22:59:02.477 36 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:38.113 688 25 2:26.918

13 Team 33 Coyote Louit Moto Kawasaki 4 SST 745 22:59:39.967 36 Lp. 37.490 1:38.897 5 26 1:32.974

14 Motobox Kremer Racing #65 Yamaha 10 EWC 741 22:58:38.807 40 Lp. 4 Lp. 1:39.878 630 31 2:00.785

15 Team LRP Poland BMW 11 EWC 737 22:59:58.511 44 Lp. 4 Lp. 1:39.624 60 25 1:16.058

16 JMA MOTOS ACTION BIKE Suzuki 5 SST DIT 736 22:59:11.515 45 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:40.452 451 29 1:42.629

17 OG MOTORSPORT BY SARAZIN Yamaha 6 SST DIT 733 22:59:24.027 48 Lp. 3 Lp. 1:39.108 366 27 2:24.721

18 AM Moto Racing Competition Kawasaki 7 SST DIT 732 22:59:35.883 49 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:39.858 21 27 1:47.404

19 Slider Endurance Yamaha 8 SST DIT 731 22:59:05.604 50 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:41.467 58 24 2:02.312

20 Junior Team Suzuki LMS Suzuki 9 SST 722 22:58:36.368 59 Lp. 9 Lp. 1:39.753 22 26 2:09.376

21 Falcon Racing Rennes Motos Yamaha 10 SST 721 22:58:25.837 60 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:40.047 612 26 1:21.216

22 Team Bolliger Switzerland Kawasaki 12 EWC 721 22:59:21.422 60 Lp. 55.585 1:39.338 35 28 1:24.430

23 Tati Team Beaujolais Racing Kawasaki 13 EWC 720 22:58:21.242 61 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:37.444 445 31 1:36.716

24 Dunlop Motors Events Suzuki 11 SST 714 22:57:46.702 67 Lp. 6 Lp. 1:41.997 27 25 1:36.845

25 British Endurance Racing Team Suzuki 14 EWC DIT 711 22:59:48.663 70 Lp. 3 Lp. 1:41.711 25 27 2:26.091

26 ENERGIE ENDURANCE 91 Kawasaki 12 SST DIT 709 22:59:53.839 72 Lp. 2 Lp. 1:40.927 17 26 1:34.421

27 Aprilia Le Mans 2 Roues Aprilia 13 SST DIT 701 22:59:02.325 80 Lp. 8 Lp. 1:41.228 323 29 2:05.447

28 Moto Sport Endurance Yamaha 14 SST DIT 697 22:59:15.601 84 Lp. 4 Lp. 1:42.665 31 24 1:30.968

29 TEAM 202 Yamaha 15 SST DIT 691 22:59:31.043 90 Lp. 6 Lp. 1:42.800 79 24 2:28.804

30 ATLANTIC RACING TEAM Honda 16 SST DIT 657 22:58:07.826 124 Lp. 34 Lp. 1:42.259 54 28 3:46.235

31 TEAM RACING 85 Kawasaki 17 SST 645 22:59:29.996 136 Lp. 12 Lp. 1:42.309 497 28 1:45.782

32 METISS Metiss 1 EXP DIT 520 16:53:29.647 261 Lp. 125 Lp. 1:39.751 14 24 -

33 ERC-Endurance Ducati 15 EWC 470 14:59:35.454 311 Lp. 50 Lp. 1:37.540 58 18 -

34 Wójcik Racing Team 2 Yamaha 18 SST DIT 456 14:33:27.730 325 Lp. 14 Lp. 1:40.909 83 16 -

35 BMRT 3D MAXXESS NEVERS Kawasaki 19 SST 334 10:41:07.579 447 Lp. 122 Lp. 1:38.739 24 14 7:14.192

36 RAC41 CHROMEBURNER Honda 20 SST 234 08:32:42.491 547 Lp. 100 Lp. 1:39.677 28 12 -

37 Space Moto Suzuki 21 SST DIT 110 04:07:38.758 671 Lp. 124 Lp. 1:41.723 3 5 -

38 National Motos Honda 16 EWC DIT 53 02:08:47.833 728 Lp. 57 Lp. 1:38.335 20 2 17:45.825
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